Incident Date

71222021

7/22/2021

71222021
7/22/2021
71222021
7/22/2021
71222021

7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021

71222021
7/22/2021
71222021
7/22/2021

7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021

7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005425
RMP21-005426

RMP21-005427
RMP21-005428
RMP21-005429
RMP21-005430

RMP21-005431
RMP21-005432
RMP21-005433

RMP21-005434

RMP21-005435
RMP21-005436
RMP21-005437

RMP21-005438

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
798 W ALGONQUIN RD

RT53SB RAMP FROM
KIRCHOFF

2341 ALGONQUIN RD
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4839 WEBER DR

2000 CENTRAL RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5604 TINDER DR

US BANK

4718 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

2701 LILY LN
3315 ALGONQUIN
3315 ALGON

5520 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

4900 KIMBALL HILL DR
4900 KIMBALL HILL DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

1401 ROHLWING RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3225 KIRCHOFF RD

ROHLWING RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

COOPERS HAWK WINERY

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KOMORI AMERICA CORP

VILLAGE HALL
BMO HARRIS BANK

Incident
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

SPECIAL

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

DISTURBANCE

LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

HOLD UP ALARM
ALARM
CODE 2

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/26/2021 7:13:24 AM



Incident Date

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

71222021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021
7/22/2021
71222021

7/22/2021

7/122/2021

7/22/2021
712212021
7/22/2021

7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021
7/22/2021

7/22/2021
712212021
7/22/2021
712212021

Report Number
RMP21-005439
RMP21-005440

RMP21-005441

RMP21-005442

RMP21-005443

RMP21-005444

RMP21-005445

RMP21-005446
RMP21-005447
RMP21-005448

RMP21-005449

RMP21-005450

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2212 ALGONQUIN RD
2300 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2400 GOLF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

1501 ALGONQUIN RD
3200 SQUIBB AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

CARDINAL DR / FREMONT
ST

2406 MAPLE LN
900 CARNEGIE ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3102 MARTIN LN
4412 EUCLID AVE
SB BARKER OPG
5600 ASTOR LN

HOLLY LN/ EAST
FRONTAGE RD

1460 GOLF RD
4864 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3503 FREMONT ST

ALGONQUIN/COACHLIGHT

Location Name
LOS LAURELES CARNICERIA

CARDINAL DRIVE CHURCH OF
CHRIST

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

JC RESTORATION

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

HYPER MICROSYSTEMS
RMPD

KINGSWALK CONDOS

SARATOGA APTS

WALMART

Incident
DISTURBANCE
PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
FRAUD ACTIVITY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO
MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/26/2021 7:13:24 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
7122/2021 RMP21-005451 2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE
7122/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING
7122/2021 RMP21-005452 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/26/2021 7:13:24 AM



