



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/22/2021	RMP21-005425	798 W ALGONQUIN RD	COOPERS HAWK WINERY	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005426	RT53SB RAMP FROM KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005427	2341 ALGONQUIN RD		SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005428	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005429	4839 WEBER DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/22/2021	RMP21-005430	2000 CENTRAL RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/22/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005431	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005432	5604 TINDER DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/22/2021	RMP21-005433	US BANK		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/22/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005434	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005435	2701 LILY LN		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005436	3315 ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005437	3315 ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/22/2021		5520 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	KOMORI AMERICA CORP	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/22/2021		4900 KIMBALL HILL DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	
7/22/2021		4900 KIMBALL HILL DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021		PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	VILLAGE HALL	HOLD UP ALARM	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005438	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021		ROHLWING RD / KIRCHOFF RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/22/2021	RMP21-005439	2212 ALGONQUIN RD	LOS LAURELES CARNICERIA	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/22/2021	RMP21-005440	2300 CARDINAL DR	CARDINAL DRIVE CHURCH OF CHRIST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005441	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/22/2021		1501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021		3200 SQUIBB AVE	JC RESTORATION	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005442	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/22/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005443	CARDINAL DR / FREMONT ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021		2406 MAPLE LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021		900 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005444	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005445	3102 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021		4412 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	UNWANTED SUBJECT	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005446	SB BARKER OPG		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005447	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005448	HOLLY LN / EAST FRONTAGE RD		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/22/2021	RMP21-005449	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/22/2021		4864 ALGONQUIN PKWY		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021		3503 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/22/2021	RMP21-005450	ALGONQUIN/COACHLIGHT		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/22/2021	RMP21-005451	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/22/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/22/2021	RMP21-005452	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT